
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Southern California 295  290  295       880  +16 
2  5  T2   TCU 299  299  306       904  +40 
5  2  T2   UCLA 302  289  313       904  +40 

T3  4  T4   Colorado 301  295  314       910  +46 
T3  3  T4   San Diego State  301  293  316       910  +46 
6  T6  6   New Mexico 309  309  311       929  +65 
7  T6  7   Washington State  315  303  318       936  +72 

T8  10  8   UC Irvine 322  316  317       955  +91 
T8  8  9   Tulane  322  309  326       957  +93 
10  9  10   Long Beach State 323  314  339       976  +112 
11  11  11   Hawaii 327  323  329       979  +115 
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Lamkin San Diego Invitational
The Farms Golf Club
Rancho Santa Fe, CA

Blue Tees 
Dates: Feb 08 - Feb 09 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Allisen Corpuz  Southern California  71   69  74       214  -2   
T1 T2   Sara Kjellker  San Diego State  74   66  75       215  -1   
T1 T2   Emma Spitz  UCLA  70   70  75       215  -1   
5 4   Napat Lertsadwattana  New Mexico  73   70  76       219  +3   
6 T5   Therese Warner *  Arizona  72   72  76       220  +4   
4 T5   Malak Bouraeda  Colorado  75   66  79       220  +4   

T15 7   Katherine Muzi  Southern California  74   75  73       222  +6   
T15 T8   Sabrina Iqbal  TCU  75   74  75       224  +8   
T20 T8   Brianna Navarrosa  Southern California  76   75  73       224  +8   
T20 T10   Gile Bite Starkute *  Arizona  76   75  74       225  +9   
T10 T10   Lois Lau  TCU  74   73  78       225  +9   
T7 T10   Emilie Paltrinieri  UCLA  73   73  79       225  +9   
T10 T10   Alyaa Abdulghany  Southern California  74   73  78       225  +9   
T12 T14   Sabrina Nguyen  TCU  72   76  78       226  +10   
T18 T14   Marie Lund-Hansen  Washington State  77   73  76       226  +10   
T24 16   Amelia Garvey  Southern California  79   73  75       227  +11   
T31 17   Annabel Wilson  UCLA  83   72  73       228  +12   
T26 T18   Valeria Pacheco  TCU  78   76  75       229  +13   
T7 T18   Carlota Palacios  Tulane  74   72  83       229  +13   
T20 T18   Kirsty Hodgkins  Colorado  72   79  78       229  +13   
T15 T18   Andrea Gomez  San Diego State  75   74  80       229  +13   
T7 T22   Anna lina Otten *  San Diego State  73   73  84       230  +14   
T12 T22   Sienna Lyford  UC Irvine  76   72  82       230  +14   
T24 T22   Holland Shourds  Long Beach State  77   75  78       230  +14   
T12 T25   Darcy Habgood  Washington State  76   72  83       231  +15   
T26 T25   Jennifer Rosenberg  Tulane  77   77  77       231  +15   
T31 T27   Hailey Schalk  Colorado  78   77  77       232  +16   
T20 T27   Bernice Ilas  San Diego State  73   78  81       232  +16   
T34 T29   Amy Chu  Washington State  78   78  77       233  +17   
T26 T29   Caroline Jansson  New Mexico  76   78  79       233  +17   
T26 31   Ellie Gower  Colorado  76   78  80       234  +18   
T31 32   Kelsey Webster  Colorado  81   74  80       235  +19   
T18 33   Simar Singh  UCLA  76   74  86       236  +20   
T26 T34   Ella Adams  San Diego State  79   75  83       237  +21   
T39 T34   Cameron Lee  UC Irvine  84   77  76       237  +21   
T36 T36   Jennie Park  TCU  82   76  81       239  +23   
T36 T36   Tyra Tonkham  Hawaii  81   77  81       239  +23   
38 T38   Chloe Lauer  New Mexico  78   82  80       240  +24   

T39 T38   Myah McDonald  New Mexico  82   79  79       240  +24   
T34 T38   Hunter Pate  Long Beach State  81   75  84       240  +24   
T39 T41   Zoey Akagi-Bustin  Hawaii  82   79  80       241  +25   
T39 T41   April Ranches  San Diego State  83   78  80       241  +25   
44 43   Olivia Canales  UC Irvine  80   83  80       243  +27   
43 44   Hana Mirnik  Hawaii  81   81  82       244  +28   

T49 45   Coco Yang  UC Irvine  82   84  79       245  +29 
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Lamkin San Diego Invitational
The Farms Golf Club
Rancho Santa Fe, CA

Blue Tees 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T45 46   Jiye Ham  Washington State  84   80  82       246  +30   
T45 T47   Miriam Emmert  Tulane  84   80  84       248  +32   
48 T47   Angelina Kim  Long Beach State  84   81  83       248  +32   
52 49   Cameron March  Washington State  85   82  83       250  +34   

T49 T50   Maya Benita *  Arizona  87   79  86       252  +36   
T53 T50   Hannah Rose Bruxvoort  Tulane  89   80  83       252  +36   
T53 T50   Daozeng Liu  Tulane  87   82  83       252  +36   
T53 T50   Angela Bagasbas  UC Irvine  84   85  83       252  +36   
57 T54   Samantha Lee *  San Diego State  91   83  82       256  +40   

T49 T54   Phoebe Yue  UCLA  86   80  90       256  +40   
T45 T56   Vanessa Richani  Long Beach State  81   83  94       258  +42   
56 T56   Monica Johnson  Hawaii  86   86  86       258  +42   
58 58   Kamie Hamada  New Mexico  88   94  77       259  +43   
60 -    Sahara Washington  Hawaii  83  W  W       -     -      
59 -    Khameryn Utu  Long Beach State  W  W  W       -     -      
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Lamkin San Diego Invitational
The Farms Golf Club
Rancho Santa Fe, CA

Blue Tees 
Dates: Feb 08 - Feb 09 



Lamkin San Diego Invitational
The Farms Golf Club
Rancho Santa Fe, CA

Blue Tees 
Dates: Feb 08 - Feb 09 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Southern California 295 290 295 880

1 Allisen Corpuz (1) 71 69 74 214

7 Katherine Muzi (5) 74 75 73 222

T8 Brianna Navarrosa (4) 76 75 73 224

T10 Alyaa Abdulghany (2) 74 73 78 225

16 Amelia Garvey (3) 79 73 75 227

T2 TCU 299 299 306 904

T8 Sabrina Iqbal (3) 75 74 75 224

T10 Lois Lau (1) 74 73 78 225

T14 Sabrina Nguyen (2) 72 76 78 226

T18 Valeria Pacheco (4) 78 76 75 229

T36 Jennie Park (5) 82 76 81 239

T2 UCLA 302 289 313 904

T2 Emma Spitz (1) 70 70 75 215

T10 Emilie Paltrinieri (3) 73 73 79 225

17 Annabel Wilson (2) 83 72 73 228

33 Simar Singh (5) 76 74 86 236

T54 Phoebe Yue (4) 86 80 90 256

T4 Colorado 301 295 314 910

T5 Malak Bouraeda (2) 75 66 79 220

T18 Kirsty Hodgkins (1) 72 79 78 229

T27 Hailey Schalk (4) 78 77 77 232

31 Ellie Gower (5) 76 78 80 234

32 Kelsey Webster (3) 81 74 80 235

T4 San Diego State 301 293 316 910

T2 Sara Kjellker (1) 74 66 75 215

T18 Andrea Gomez (4) 75 74 80 229

T27 Bernice Ilas (3) 73 78 81 232

T34 Ella Adams (5) 79 75 83 237

T41 April Ranches (2) 83 78 80 241

6 New Mexico 309 309 311 929

4 Napat Lertsadwattana (1) 73 70 76 219

T29 Caroline Jansson (2) 76 78 79 233

T38 Myah McDonald (4) 82 79 79 240

T38 Chloe Lauer (5) 78 82 80 240

58 Kamie Hamada (3) 88 94 77 259

7 Washington State 315 303 318 936

T14 Marie Lund-Hansen (1) 77 73 76 226

T25 Darcy Habgood (4) 76 72 83 231

T29 Amy Chu (3) 78 78 77 233

46 Jiye Ham (2) 84 80 82 246

49 Cameron March (5) 85 82 83 250
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 UC Irvine 322 316 317 955

T22 Sienna Lyford (2) 76 72 82 230

T34 Cameron Lee (1) 84 77 76 237

43 Olivia Canales (4) 80 83 80 243

45 Coco Yang (5) 82 84 79 245

T50 Angela Bagasbas (3) 84 85 83 252

9 Tulane 322 309 326 957

T18 Carlota Palacios (3) 74 72 83 229

T25 Jennifer Rosenberg (1) 77 77 77 231

T47 Miriam Emmert (4) 84 80 84 248

T50 Daozeng Liu (2) 87 82 83 252

T50 Hannah Rose Bruxvoort (5) 89 80 83 252

10 Long Beach State 323 314 339 976

T22 Holland Shourds (1) 77 75 78 230

T38 Hunter Pate (2) 81 75 84 240

T47 Angelina Kim (3) 84 81 83 248

T56 Vanessa Richani (4) 81 83 94 258

59 Khameryn Utu (5) 0 0 0 0

11 Hawaii 327 323 329 979

T36 Tyra Tonkham (1) 81 77 81 239

T41 Zoey Akagi-Bustin (3) 82 79 80 241

44 Hana Mirnik (5) 81 81 82 244

T56 Monica Johnson (4) 86 86 86 258

60 Sahara Washington (2) 83 0 0 83
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T5 Therese Warner (Arizona) 72 72 76 220

T10 Gile Bite Starkute (Arizona) 76 75 74 225

T22 Anna lina Otten (San Diego State ) 73 73 84 230

T50 Maya Benita (Arizona) 87 79 86 252

T54 Samantha Lee (San Diego State ) 91 83 82 256
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Par 3 Scoring
E. Spitz UCLA 2.83 -2 
E. Paltrinieri UCLA 2.92 -1 
S. Nguyen TCU 2.92 -1 
S. Lyford UC Irvine 3.00 E 
K. Webster Colorado 3.00 E 
M. McDonald N Mexico 3.00 E 
G. Starkute Arizona 3.00 E 
T. Warner Arizona 3.00 E 
K. Hodgkins Colorado 3.08 +1 
K. Muzi USC 3.08 +1 
S. Iqbal TCU 3.08 +1 
C. Palacios Tulane 3.08 +1 
A. Wilson UCLA 3.17 +2 
B. Navarrosa USC 3.17 +2 
A. Abdulghany USC 3.17 +2 
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 3.17 +2 
B. Ilas S.Diego St 3.17 +2 
C. Lauer N Mexico 3.17 +2 
D. Habgood Wash. St. 3.17 +2 
N. Lertsadwattana N Mexico 3.25 +3 
H. Shourds LBSU 3.25 +3 
M. Bouraeda Colorado 3.25 +3 

Par 4 Scoring
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 3.90 -3 
A. Corpuz USC 4.03 +1 
E. Spitz UCLA 4.07 +2 
A. Wilson UCLA 4.10 +3 
L. Lau TCU 4.10 +3 
M. Lund-Hansen Wash. St. 4.10 +3 
N. Lertsadwattana N Mexico 4.13 +4 
K. Muzi USC 4.13 +4 
A. Abdulghany USC 4.17 +5 
A. Otten S.Diego St 4.17 +5 
M. Bouraeda Colorado 4.20 +6 
G. Starkute Arizona 4.20 +6 
T. Warner Arizona 4.23 +7 
D. Habgood Wash. St. 4.23 +7 
A. Garvey USC 4.23 +7 
S. Nguyen TCU 4.27 +8 
B. Navarrosa USC 4.27 +8 
V. Pacheco TCU 4.30 +9 
S. Iqbal TCU 4.30 +9 
A. Chu Wash. St. 4.30 +9 
E. Gower Colorado 4.33 +10 
J. Park TCU 4.33 +10 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Corpuz USC 4.50 -6 
M. Bouraeda Colorado 4.58 -5 
N. Lertsadwattana N Mexico 4.67 -4 
T. Warner Arizona 4.75 -3 
B. Navarrosa USC 4.83 -2 
S. Singh UCLA 4.83 -2 
E. Paltrinieri UCLA 4.83 -2 
S. Iqbal TCU 4.83 -2 
E. Spitz UCLA 4.92 -1 
A. Garvey USC 4.92 -1 
A. Gomez S.Diego St 4.92 -1 
C. Jansson N Mexico 4.92 -1 
H. Shourds LBSU 5.00 E 
K. Hodgkins Colorado 5.00 E 
H. Schalk Colorado 5.00 E 
A. Ranches S.Diego St 5.00 E 
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 5.00 E 
E. Adams S.Diego St 5.00 E 
K. Muzi USC 5.08 +1 
C. Palacios Tulane 5.08 +1 
J. Rosenberg Tulane 5.08 +1 
V. Pacheco TCU 5.08 +1 

Eagles 
A. Garvey USC 2
S. Iqbal TCU 1

Birdies 
A. Corpuz USC 12
E. Spitz UCLA 12
M. Bouraeda Colorado 11
N. Lertsadwattana N Mexico 10
T. Warner Arizona 10
K. Webster Colorado 9
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 9
A. Wilson UCLA 9
P. Yue UCLA 8
A. Garvey USC 8
T. Tonkham Hawaii 7
C. March Wash. St. 7
C. Jansson N Mexico 7
M. Lund-Hansen Wash. St. 7
K. Muzi USC 7
E. Paltrinieri UCLA 7
L. Lau TCU 6
H. Schalk Colorado 6
A. Gomez S.Diego St 6
S. Lyford UC Irvine 6
V. Pacheco TCU 6
D. Habgood Wash. St. 6

Pars 
G. Starkute Arizona 39
A. Abdulghany USC 37
B. Navarrosa USC 37
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 37
K. Hodgkins Colorado 36
A. Otten S.Diego St 36
K. Muzi USC 36
S. Iqbal TCU 36
J. Park TCU 35
E. Paltrinieri UCLA 35
S. Nguyen TCU 35
L. Lau TCU 35
A. Corpuz USC 35
C. Palacios Tulane 34
B. Ilas S.Diego St 34
C. Lee UC Irvine 34
A. Gomez S.Diego St 34
N. Lertsadwattana N Mexico 33
E. Adams S.Diego St 33
T. Warner Arizona 33
V. Pacheco TCU 33
A. Wilson UCLA 33
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Lamkin San Diego Invitational
The Farms Golf Club
Rancho Santa Fe, CA

Blue Tees 
Dates: Feb 08 - Feb 09 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Blue Tees 78.95 59

 

Total Average Scores
Blue Tees 78.95 59

 

The Farms Golf Club: Blue Tees
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 385     1 25 24 7 2 

2 3 154     4 44 8 1 2 

3 5 519     12 24 17 3 3 

4 4 359     5 26 21 7   

5 3 169     3 23 29 4   

6 4 304     6 30 15 6 2 

7 4 372     6 26 22 4 1 

8 4 364     5 33 20 1   

9 5 472   1 13 34 11     

10 4 391     2 38 13 2 4 

11 4 355     9 25 19 5 1 

12 5 510     5 26 19 5 4 

13 4 381     7 33 10 7 2 

14 3 153     10 36 12 1   

15 4 365     3 29 22 4 1 

16 3 174     7 31 15 5 1 

17 4 417     4 36 15 4   

18 5 474     9 36 13 1   

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 385 +0.75 

12 5 510 +0.63 

5 3 169 +0.58 

15 4 365 +0.54 

4 4 359 +0.51 

6 4 304 +0.49 

7 4 372 +0.47 

10 4 391 +0.47 

13 4 381 +0.46 

11 4 355 +0.39 

3 5 519 +0.39 

16 3 174 +0.36 

17 4 417 +0.32 

8 4 364 +0.29 

2 3 154 +0.20 

18 5 474 +0.10 

14 3 153 +0.07 

9 5 472 -0.07 
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Lamkin San Diego Invitational
The Farms Golf Club
Rancho Santa Fe, CA

Blue Tees 
Dates: Feb 08 - Feb 09 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Blue Tees 78.95 59

2 Blue Tees 76.78 58

 

Total Average Scores
Blue Tees 77.87 117

 

The Farms Golf Club: Blue Tees
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 385     3 29 18 4 4 

2 3 154     3 48 7     

3 5 519     7 32 12 5 2 

4 4 359     7 33 14 3 1 

5 3 169     7 26 18 5 2 

6 4 304     7 24 24 2 1 

7 4 372     7 31 18 2   

8 4 364     6 39 9 4   

9 5 472     13 37 7   1 

10 4 391     6 27 23   2 

11 4 355     5 42 6 2 3 

12 5 510     7 33 14 3 1 

13 4 381     7 39 11 1   

14 3 153     10 40 6 2   

15 4 365     3 34 17 3 1 

16 3 174     1 43 9 3 2 

17 4 417     4 31 19 4   

18 5 474   1 11 37 6 2 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 385 +0.60 

5 3 169 +0.48 

6 4 304 +0.41 

10 4 391 +0.41 

15 4 365 +0.40 

17 4 417 +0.40 

3 5 519 +0.36 

16 3 174 +0.34 

12 5 510 +0.28 

4 4 359 +0.28 

7 4 372 +0.26 

11 4 355 +0.24 

8 4 364 +0.19 

13 4 381 +0.10 

2 3 154 +0.07 

14 3 153 +0.00 

18 5 474 +0.00 

9 5 472 -0.05 
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Lamkin San Diego Invitational
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Rancho Santa Fe, CA

Blue Tees 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21599&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21599&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21599&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21599&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21599&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21599&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21599&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21599&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21599&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21599&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21599&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Blue Tees 78.95 59

2 Blue Tees 76.78 58

3 Blue Tees 79.79 58

 

Total Average Scores
Blue Tees 78.51 175

 

The Farms Golf Club: Blue Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 385       22 26 5 5 

2 3 154     1 41 14 2   

3 5 519     3 36 11 6 2 

4 4 359     2 39 14 3   

5 3 169     3 17 29 8 1 

6 4 304       31 12 6 9 

7 4 372     2 39 11 5 1 

8 4 364     9 28 19 2   

9 5 472     6 43 8 1   

10 4 391     4 33 15 6   

11 4 355     7 33 15 2 1 

12 5 510     10 28 15 5   

13 4 381     7 27 18 5 1 

14 3 153     6 29 15 8   

15 4 365       26 24 3 5 

16 3 174     1 39 17 1   

17 4 417     3 35 15 4 1 

18 5 474   1 9 32 14 2   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 304 +0.93 

1 4 385 +0.90 

15 4 365 +0.81 

5 3 169 +0.79 

3 5 519 +0.47 

13 4 381 +0.43 

14 3 153 +0.43 

10 4 391 +0.40 

17 4 417 +0.40 

7 4 372 +0.38 

4 4 359 +0.31 

16 3 174 +0.31 

2 3 154 +0.29 

11 4 355 +0.26 

12 5 510 +0.26 

8 4 364 +0.24 

18 5 474 +0.12 

9 5 472 +0.07 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 385 +0.75 

12 5 510 +0.63 

5 3 169 +0.58 

15 4 365 +0.54 

4 4 359 +0.51 

6 4 304 +0.49 

7 4 372 +0.47 

10 4 391 +0.47 

13 4 381 +0.46 

11 4 355 +0.39 

3 5 519 +0.39 

16 3 174 +0.36 

17 4 417 +0.32 

8 4 364 +0.29 

2 3 154 +0.20 

18 5 474 +0.10 

14 3 153 +0.07 

9 5 472 -0.07 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 385 +0.60 

5 3 169 +0.48 

6 4 304 +0.41 

10 4 391 +0.41 

15 4 365 +0.40 

17 4 417 +0.40 

3 5 519 +0.36 

16 3 174 +0.34 

12 5 510 +0.28 

4 4 359 +0.28 

7 4 372 +0.26 

11 4 355 +0.24 

8 4 364 +0.19 

13 4 381 +0.10 

2 3 154 +0.07 

14 3 153 +0.00 

18 5 474 +0.00 

9 5 472 -0.05 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 304 +0.93 

1 4 385 +0.90 

15 4 365 +0.81 

5 3 169 +0.79 

3 5 519 +0.47 

13 4 381 +0.43 

14 3 153 +0.43 

17 4 417 +0.40 

10 4 391 +0.40 

7 4 372 +0.38 

4 4 359 +0.31 

16 3 174 +0.31 

2 3 154 +0.29 

11 4 355 +0.26 

12 5 510 +0.26 

8 4 364 +0.24 

18 5 474 +0.12 

9 5 472 +0.07 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 385     4 76 68 16 11 

2 3 154     8 133 29 3 2 

3 5 519     22 92 40 14 7 

4 4 359     14 98 49 13 1 

5 3 169     13 66 76 17 3 

6 4 304     13 85 51 14 12 

7 4 372     15 96 51 11 2 

8 4 364     20 100 48 7   

9 5 472   1 32 114 26 1 1 

10 4 391     12 98 51 8 6 

11 4 355     21 100 40 9 5 

12 5 510     22 87 48 13 5 

13 4 381     21 99 39 13 3 

14 3 153     26 105 33 11   

15 4 365     6 89 63 10 7 

16 3 174     9 113 41 9 3 

17 4 417     11 102 49 12 1 

18 5 474   2 29 105 33 5 1 
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